© 2021 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.
ordering information
catalog no. description
K60002  Automatic Heated Oil Test Centrifuge, 115V 60Hz
  with Long Tube Rotor Assembly
K60092  Automatic Heated Oil Test Centrifuge, 230V 50/60Hz
  with Long Tube Rotor Assembly
K60002-ST  Automatic Heated Oil Test Centrifuge, 115V 60Hz,
  Short Tube Rotor Assembly
K60092-ST  Automatic Heated Oil Test Centrifuge, 230V 50/60Hz
  with Short Tube Rotor Assembly
K60002-PT  Automatic Heated Oil Test Centrifuge, 115V 60Hz
  Pear Tube Rotor Assembly
K60092-PT  Automatic Heated Oil Test Centrifuge, 230V 50/60Hz
  with Pear Tube Rotor Assembly
K60002-FT  Automatic Heated Oil Test Centrifuge, 115V 60Hz
  Finger Tube Rotor Assembly
K60092-FT  Automatic Heated Oil Test Centrifuge, 230V 50/60Hz
  with Finger Tube Rotor Assembly
accessories
K60002-LT-1 Rotor Assembly for Long Tubes
K61101  Centrifuge Tube, Long, 100mL, 8”, marked in mL
  (ASTM D91, D96, D893, D1796, D4007)
K61106  Centrifuge Tube, Long, 100mL, 8”, marked in 200 parts (ASTM D96)
K61110  Centrifuge Tube, Long, 100mL, 8”, marked in mL every
  1mL above 10mi (ASTM D96, D4007)
K61112  Centrifuge Tube, Long, 100mL, 8”, marked in 200 parts
  every 2 parts above 20 parts (ASTM D96)
K61109  Centrifuge Tube, Cone-Shaped, 100mL with capillary tip capable
  of measuring 0.01 mL and readable by estimation to 0.005%
  (ASTM D2273, D2709) (K61153 cushion required for each tube)
K61153  PTFE cushion for Long Tubes w/capillary tip
  (Req. for K61109 tubes)
K60002-ST-1 Rotor Assembly for Short Tubes
K61102  Centrifuge Tube, Short, 100mL, 6”, marked in 200 parts
  every 4 parts above 20mL (ASTM D96)
K61105  Centrifuge Tube, Short, 100mL, 6”, marked in mL (ASTM D96)
K61107  Centrifuge Tube, Short, 100mL, 6”, marked in mL every
  2mL above 10mL (ASTM D96)
K61108  Centrifuge Tube, Short, 100mL, 6”, marked in 200 parts (ASTM D96)
K60002-PT-1 Rotor Assembly for Pear Tubes
K61104  Centrifuge Tube, Pear, 100mL, marked in mL (ASTM D1966)
K61152  Centrifuge Tube, Pear, 100mL, with tube tip having graduations
  of 0.01mL over the range 0 to 0.2mL (ASTM D2709)
K61111  Cork Stopper for Centrifuge Tubes
K60002-FT-1  Rotor Assembly for Finger Tubes
K61141  Centrifuge Tube, Finger Tube (API 2542)
85 Corporate Drive, Holtsville, New York 11742
1-800-878-9070 (in u.s. only) TEL: +1 631 589 3800  FAX: +1 631 589 3815
Email: sales@koehlerinstrument.com     www.koehlerinstrument.com